
Ambassadeur  5000 C (Black)    01 07
901452 /  901452 A                                                                        34-12016-0

Please specify reel model number
and number in reelfoot when
ordering parts

Vid beställning av reservdelar bör
alltid rulltyp och nummer-
beteckning under rullfoten anges

DECAL  
96144

13582 
21800

DECAL  
19363

13582  
21817

5178

802299

20848 
20664 
20671 
20685

DECAL  
96143

19843 
19373 
13104 
19843

19372 
20211
13084

802630

SPOOL COMPL.
      970375

20907
20906 
20907 
20905

20907 
20960 
22001 
5131

5189            13169
22079          21200

5169 
2495

20931 
5115

20680 4490 
15359 
20934 
15652

5174 
5176 
5177

22803

21209 
20917 
20090 
5229 
13584 
22130

22807  22808

95310

Mom & Dad
Text Box
For parts and service
call toll free: 1-888-404-1119
www.mikesreelrepair.com

Mom & Dad
Text Box
For parts and service
call toll free: 1-888-404-1119
www.mikesreelrepair.com




